University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 215020132155
2 215020154049
3 215020154012
4 215020159029
5 215020160046
6 215020154007
7 215020115218
8 215020154100
9 215026231116
10 215020115225
11 215020133024
12 215020154166

First Admission List - M.Sc. Computer Science-2021

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21CSCI1002553

21CSCl1042163

21CSCI1041762

21CSCI1137225

21CSCl1142848

21CSCl1043664

21CSCI1005017

21CSCI1096864

21CSCI1077036

21CsCI1010008

21CSCI1016228

21CSCI1033581

Name

ANSHUMAN
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GAURAV R
YADAV
ANITESH

MIN]
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RATHI
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AKASH
CHOUDHARY

DHIRENDER

KUMAR

PARAS PANT

MONALISA

PAL

JANVI SONI

BHOMIC
KAUSHIK

VIDHI
ARORA

University of Delhi

Alloted

Department/College

Department of
Computer Science

Department of
Computer Science
Department of

Computer Science

Department of
Computer Science

Department of
Computer Science

Department of
Computer Science

Department of
Computer Science
Department of

Computer Science

Department of
Computer Science

Department of
Computer Science
Department of

Computer Science

Department of
Computer Science

Final
Entrance
Marks
169

162

159

152

151

144

131

128

127

126

125

124

Combined
Rank

10

11

12

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
93.84

90.25

82.16

100.00

8.47

7.89

9.11

90.11

8.85

86.26

9.64

89.48

16-11-2021
22:30:40

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved
OBC Non-
Creamy

layer

ST

Unreserved

EWS

SC

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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# Roll. No.

1 215020154179

2 215030177167

3 215020115250

4 215032182048

5 215027172102

6 215023223163

7 215027173010

8 215020154074

First Admission List - M.Sc. Computer Science-2021

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21CSCI1077766

21CsCI1011015

21CSCI1005316

21CSCI1097924

21CSCI1129832

21CSCI1137145

21CsCI1078379

21CSCI1039538

Name

YASH RUHELA

NAVNEET
KUMAR

PALAK YADAV

SONAM KUMARI

MUKUL SINGH

KEWAL
TAKHELLAMBAM

AMIT KUMAR
YADAV

LALIT

Computer Science

Final
Alloted Entrance
Department/College Marks
Department of 113
Computer Science
Department of 106
Computer Science
Department of 102
Computer Science
Department of 98
Computer Science
Department of 97
Computer Science
Department of 96
Computer Science
Department of 94
Computer Science
Department of 88

Combined
Rank

16

21

24

28

29

30

32

37

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

70.09

70.86

79.72

7.64

77.40

78.69

16-11-2021
22:30:40

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 2 of 11



University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 215020160017

2 215020154137

3 215026231119

4 215020115245

First Admission List - M.Sc. Computer Science-2021

Form No.

21CSCI1135115

21CSCI1065921

21CSCI1083371

21CSCl1016889

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying
Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks
Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP
DEWANSH Department of 98 28 62.51
PRATAP Computer Science
SINGH
SHEKHAR Department of 95 31 70.52
Computer Science
PRAGNA Department of 87 38 0.00
BISWAS Computer Science
NIKHIL Department of 85 40 7.00

Computer Science

16-11-2021

22:30:40
Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC
1 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 215020132158 21CSCI1004891  NINGYAO Department of 82 43 61.00 1 ST
NINGSHEN Computer Science
2 215020154117  21CSCl1044654 RICHARD Department of 77 48 0.00 1 ST

KULLU Computer Science

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she
is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Alloted Entrance = Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 215026234109 21CSCI1054268  SOUVIK Department of 121 13 84.61 1 EWS
GHOSH Computer Science
2 215020154167 21CSCI1039925 VIDHI Department of 119 14 9.60 1 EWS
KHARE Computer Science
3 215020159020 21CSCI1111898  ISHITA Department of 88 37 83.05 1 EWS

JAIN Computer Science

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after
appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme
in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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