University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215020132155	21CSCI1002553	ANSHUMAN GUPTA	Department of Computer Science	169	1	93.84	1	Unreserved
2	215020154049	21CSCI1042163	GAURAV R YADAV	Department of Computer Science	162	2	90.25	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	215020154012	21CSCI1041762	ANITESH MINJ	Department of Computer Science	159	3	82.16	1	ST
4	215020159029	21CSCI1137225	MONIKA RATHI	Department of Computer Science	152	4	100.00	1	Unreserved
5	215020160046	21CSCI1142848	VARUN AGGARWAL	Department of Computer Science	151	5	8.47	1	EWS
6	215020154007	21CSCI1043664	AKASH CHOUDHARY	Department of Computer Science	144	6	7.89	1	SC
7	215020115218	21CSCI1005017	DHIRENDER KUMAR	Department of Computer Science	131	7	9.11	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	215020154100	21CSCI1096864	PARAS PANT	Department of Computer Science	128	8	90.11	1	Unreserved
9	215026231116	21CSCI1077036	MONALISA PAL	Department of Computer Science	127	9	8.85	1	Unreserved
10	215020115225	21CSCI1010008	JANVI SONI	Department of Computer Science	126	10	86.26	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	215020133024	21CSCI1016228	BHOMIC KAUSHIK	Department of Computer Science	125	11	9.64	1	Unreserved
12	215020154166	21CSCI1033581	VIDHI ARORA	Department of Computer Science	124	12	89.48	1	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215020154179	21CSCI1077766	YASH RUHELA	Department of Computer Science	113	16	70.09	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	215030177167	21CSCI1011015	NAVNEET KUMAR	Department of Computer Science	106	21	70.86	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	215020115250	21CSCI1005316	PALAK YADAV	Department of Computer Science	102	24	8.58	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	215032182048	21CSCI1097924	SONAM KUMARI	Department of Computer Science	98	28	79.72	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	215027172102	21CSCI1129832	MUKUL SINGH	Department of Computer Science	97	29	7.64	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	215023223163	21CSCI1137145	KEWAL TAKHELLAMBAM	Department of Computer Science	96	30	8.71	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	215027173010	21CSCI1078379	AMIT KUMAR YADAV	Department of Computer Science	94	32	77.40	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	215020154074	21CSCI1039538	LALIT	Department of Computer Science	88	37	78.69	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215020160017	21CSCl1135115	DEWANSH PRATAP SINGH	Department of Computer Science	98	28	62.51	1	SC
2	215020154137	21CSCI1065921	SHEKHAR	Department of Computer Science	95	31	70.52	1	SC
3	215026231119	21CSCI1083371	PRAGNA BISWAS	Department of Computer Science	87	38	0.00	1	SC
4	215020115245	21CSCI1016889	NIKHIL	Department of Computer Science	85	40	7.00	1	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215020132158	21CSCI1004891	NINGYAO NINGSHEN	Department of Computer Science	82	43	61.00	1	ST
2	215020154117	21CSCI1044654	RICHARD KULLU	Department of Computer Science	77	48	0.00	1	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	215026234109	21CSCI1054268	SOUVIK GHOSH	Department of Computer Science	121	13	84.61	1	EWS
2	215020154167	21CSCI1039925	VIDHI KHARE	Department of Computer Science	119	14	9.60	1	EWS
3	215020159020	21CSCI1111898	ISHITA JAIN	Department of Computer Science	88	37	83.05	1	EWS